Position

Deputy Administrative Officer

Senior Project Manager

Senior Management Analyst

Staff Analyst

Other Positions Held Special District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Department

Information Technology
Division Deputy's Office
Information Technology
Division Deputy's Office
Information Technology
Division Deputy's Office

Information Technology
Division Deputy's Office

Total Wages

$179,531

$165,027

$124,592

$102,872



